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PRODUCT IN FOCUS - 
MDP3000 Series Brake Pads 

In this Issue:
•	 Product In Focus
•	 New Products
•	 Supersessions
•	 Staff Profile

BULLS EYE AUGUST 2017

Aftermarket

Meritor M520 friction material provides:
•	 Excellent braking performance in high temperatures  
	 over 500 degrees
•	 Consistent and reliable brake performance
•	 Lower operating costs
•	 Reduced levels of disc wear
•	 North American and European applications
•	 Shear strength exceeds the industry standard
•	 A long life product manufactured to the highest standards
•	 Supported by the one year/unlimited mileage aftermarket warranty

ECE R90 Certification
Quality is always at the forefront of Meritor’s philosophy. 
All MDP3000 Series pads are ECE R90 certified, according 
to the VCA (Vehicle Certification Agency) and ECE R90 
requirements.
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PRODUCT IN FOCUS - 
MDP3000 Series Brake Pads

Technical Features
•	 Every brake pad is hard marked “Meritor” to ensure permanent traceability
•	 Unique MDP3000 part numbering MDP3 + last 3 digits of WVA number “K” suffix indicates  
	 fitting kit included
•	 Exclusive Meritor M520 friction material
•	 Every pad UNECER90 approved
•	 Manufacturing batch/date code away from caliper contact area to prolong traceability
•	 Manufactured from premium grade materials using state of the art casting and machining 		
	 facilities to meet Meritor’s exacting quality and engineering standards

MDP3246KMDP3244K

Advantages
•	 Manufactured with ECE R90 apporved M520 material
•	 Suits BPW caliper # TSB3709/TSB4309
•	 Unique back plate design
•	 Replaces Trade Number 29228
•	 Replaces OE# 0509290130

0980107570
0980107960
0980107971

MDP3288K

MERITOR PADS AND ROTORS CATALOGUE

http://meritorpartsonline.com.au/Documents/Catalogues/CAT011%20-%20PADS%20&%20ROTORS%20CATALOGUE%20DRAFT%20wb%2010%200117.pdf
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PRODUCT IN FOCUS - 
MDP3000 Series Brake Pads

Trade Number 
(WVA)

Meritor Part Number Caliper Number Compare Number Pad

29087 MDP3087K KNORR SB7000 WDP020K

29124 MDP3124K MERITOR DX195 WDP024K

29095 MDP3095K KNORR SB6000 WDP036K

29126 MDP3126K WABCO PAN 19-1 WDP090K

29165 MDP3165K KNORR SB6000 WDP092K

29171 MDP3171K KNORR SK7000 WDP094K

29173 MDP3173K MERITOR ELSA 225-1 WDP095

29162 MDP3162K WABCO PAN 22-1 WDP096K

29228 MDP3228K TSB4309 WDP107K

29131 MDP3131K MERITOR ELSA 2 CVP088K

29169 MDP3169K MERITOR ELSA 195 29169

29174 MDP3174K MERITOR ELSA 225-3 CVP101K

29125 MDP3125K MERITOR D DUCO 29125

29244 MDP3244K KNORR BREMSE 29244

29246 MDP3246K KNORR BREMSE 29246
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PRODUCT IN FOCUS - 
MDP3000 Series Brake Pads - Rotor Pairing Guide

MERITOR®

PADS AND ROTORS PAIRING GUIDE

Trade 
Number

PAD 
Number

Caliper 
Number

Compare 
Number

ROTOR 
Number OE Make or Axle Compare 

Number

29171 MDP3171K KNORR SK7000/SB4309
BENDIX ADB225

WDP094K MBR5803
M44D76617
M44D76618

0308835060
802082
802081

BPW
W/STAR
W/STAR

WDR703

29126 MDP3126K WABCO PAN 19-1 WDP090K MBR5805
MBR5072
MBR5804

7978731901
4079000400
4079901201

FUWA KHITCH
SAF
SAF

WDR705
WDR716
WDR704

29087 MDP3087K KNORR SB7000 WDP020K MBR5801
MBR5802
M44D76641
MBR5074
MBR5025
MBR5016HD
MBR5056
MBR5063
MBR2711
MBR6036
MBR5047

98815011/6
98815018
802669
4079000300
1402272
9424212112
5010422363
1906461
1906191
2996327
0308835010

HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON
DENNIS EAGLE
SAF
SCANIA
MERCEDES BENZ
MACK/RENAULT
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
BPW

WDR700
WDR701

WDR575
WDR553
WDR552
WDR606
WDR556
WDR519
2996327
WDR555

29174 MDP3174K MERITOR ELSA 225-3 CVO101K MBR5806 8551042 VOLVO WDR719

26169 MDP3169K MERITOR ELSA 195 29169 MBR5079 21224263 MERITOR / ROR WDR715

29095 MDP3095K KNORR SB6000 WDP036K MBR5113
MBR5061
MBR6026
MBR6029
MBR6028
MBR5014
MBR5077
MBR5071

03.088.34.07.0
0308834047
2992291
2995894
2992636
81508030027
9754210212
9754230612

BPW
BPW
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
MAN
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ

WDR587
WDR561
WDR711
WDR720
CDR1060
WDR543
CDR1016
WDR560

29125 MDP3125K MERITOR D DUCO 29125 MBR5124 68323825 MERITOR / ROR MBR9004

29131 MDP3131K MERITOR ELSA 2 WDPCVP088K MBR5056
MBR5057
MBR5068

5010422363
81508030040
81508030021

MACK/RENAULT
MAN
MAN

WDR606
WDR579
WDR544

29124 MDP3124K MERITOR DX195 WDP024K MBR5073
MBR5079

21227349
21224263

MERITOR / ROR
MERITOR / ROR

WDR566
WDR715

29162 MDP3162K WABCO PAN 22-1 WDP096K MBR5125 4079001301 SAF WDR718

Meritor Heavy Vehicle Systems 
50 Calarco Drive  
DERRIMUT VIC 3030  
AUSTRALIA  

Phone: (+61 3) 8353 6050
Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060
Email: cvaau.sales@meritor.com

meritorpartsxpress.com
meritor.com

MFL043 - 07/17

ASK FOR MERITOR ROTORS WHEN REPLACING YOUR 
MERITOR BRAKE PADS AND GET THE BEST ENGINEERED 
BRAKE PERFORMANCE. BETTER TOGETHER.
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SPECIAL NOTICE - MERITOR AFTERMARKET  

CLOSED FOR STOCKTAKE  
SEPTEMBER 2017

Dear Customer,

We wish to advise that Meritor Aftermarket will be undertaking stocktake on 7th and 8th 
of September 2017.

Please take note of the following dates and information:
ALL RETURNS SHOULD ARRIVE AT MERITOR NO LATER THAN FRIDAY  
1ST SEPTEMBER 2017. 
Parts Store will be closed from 12:00pm on Wednesday 6th September 2017. 
Parts Store will re-open at 8:00am on Monday 11th September 2017.
Only price and stock check enquiries will be accepted during the stocktake closure.  

Technical support staff will not be available. 

Genuine VOR orders will continue to be processed during the stocktake period. 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Warm regards, 
Meritor Aftermarket Team
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NEW PRODUCTS & SUPERSESSIONS

NEW PRODUCTS
Part Number Description

R95512103 VALVE PURGE 

B43299Z6786 BRACKET BRAKE CHAMBER 312 CBA, 4.572 CBL NO GUS

B43299A6787 BRACKET BRAKE CHAMBER 312 CBA, 4.572 CBL NO GUS

E-14731 VALVE PRESSURE DUMP ALL MAKES

SUPERSESSIONS
Old Part Number Description New Part Number

A33200U2153529 CARRIER ASSY 17X BUS A33200A2445529

A13235V3012 IAD ASSY RP2014X A13235H3310

2297G33A U BOLT AC6T 305mm 2297D9234

2297M65A U BOLT AC6P 280mm 2297G9237

2297V48A U BOLT AC6S  10.70" 2297E9235

2297W49A U BOLT AC6S 11.9" 2297F9236

A3280E551A SPRING ASSY  LEAF A3176G1099

A3280R564A SPRING ASSY  LEAF AC6T A3176H1100

A3280Z494A SPRING ASSY  LEAF AC6S A3176F1098

E-11526 MERITOR Q-PLUS STEER E-11960

All parts displayed in New Products & Supersessions will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times apply for the listed items. 
Not all parts are available to Independent Customers.  
Please contact Meritor Customer Service on (03) 8353 6050 for further information.
For full list of supersessions, CLICK HERE

http://meritorpartsonline.com.au/Documents/PartsBulletins/Supersessions/supersessions_comprehensivelist2017.pdf
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EMPLOYEE PROFILE -  SIMERPAL SINGH

Role at Meritor: Quality Assurance Administrator
Year Joined: 2014

What is your background in QA?

With my qualification in Automotive Technology, I gained employment with Meritor’s Aftermarket 
division in Derrimut in 2012. After acquiring skills and experience, I was offered the position 
of Quality Assurance Administrator in 2014, based at Meritor Truck in Sunshine. The position 
has been a great opportunity for me to enhance my existing skills and experience. The warm, 
healthy and friendly environment at Meritor Australia has helped me to become successful in 
this role.

What is your biggest challenge within this role?

The biggest challenge in the role is to ensure all Quality Assurance processes are put in place 
and adhered to as per the requirements.  With proper processes, we ensure that all warranty 
claims are valid and processed within the warranty time frame. 
In an ongoing role such as this, I analyse data to identify areas for improvement in the quality 
system.

What are your interests outside work? 
Outside work I enjoy watching sports, solving puzzles, spending time with family and travelling.


