

In this Issue:

- Product In Focus
- New Products
- Supersessions
- Staff Profile

BULLS EYE AUGUST 2017

O PRODUCT IN FOCUS MDP3000 Series Brake Pads

Meritor M520 friction material provides:

- Excellent braking performance in high temperatures over 500 degrees
- Consistent and reliable brake performance
- Lower operating costs
- Reduced levels of disc wear
- North American and European applications
- Shear strength exceeds the industry standard
- A long life product manufactured to the highest standards
- Supported by the one year/unlimited mileage aftermarket warranty





ECE R90 Certification

Quality is always at the forefront of Meritor's philosophy. All MDP3000 Series pads are ECE R90 certified, according to the VCA (Vehicle Certification Agency) and ECE R90 requirements.





O PRODUCT IN FOCUS -MDP3000 Series Brake Pads

Advantages

- Manufactured with ECE R90 apporved M520 material
- Suits BPW caliper # TSB3709/TSB4309
- Unique back plate design
- Replaces Trade Number 29228
- Replaces OE# 0509290130

0980107570 0980107960 0980107971



Technical Features

- Every brake pad is hard marked "Meritor" to ensure permanent traceability
- Unique MDP3000 part numbering MDP3 + last 3 digits of WVA number "K" suffix indicates fitting kit included
- Exclusive Meritor M520 friction material
- Every pad UNECER90 approved
- Manufacturing batch/date code away from caliper contact area to prolong traceability
- Manufactured from premium grade materials using state of the art casting and machining facilities to meet Meritor's exacting quality and engineering standards





MERITOR PADS AND ROTORS CATALOGUE



O PRODUCT IN FOCUS - MDP3000 Series Brake Pads

Trade Number (WVA)	Meritor Part Number	Caliper Number	Compare Number	Pad
29087	MDP3087K	KNORR SB7000	WDP020K	
29124	MDP3124K	MERITOR DX195	WDP024K	
29095	MDP3095K	KNORR SB6000	WDP036K	
29126	MDP3126K	WABCO PAN 19-1	WDP090K	
29165	MDP3165K	KNORR SB6000	WDP092K	
29171	MDP3171K	KNORR SK7000	WDP094K	
29173	MDP3173K	MERITOR ELSA 225-1	WDP095	
29162	MDP3162K	WABCO PAN 22-1	WDP096K	
29228	MDP3228K	TSB4309	WDP107K	
29131	MDP3131K	MERITOR ELSA 2	CVP088K	
29169	MDP3169K	MERITOR ELSA 195	29169	
29174	MDP3174K	MERITOR ELSA 225-3	CVP101K	
29125	MDP3125K	MERITOR D DUCO	29125	
29244	MDP3244K	KNORR BREMSE	29244	
29246	MDP3246K	KNORR BREMSE	29246	



Q PRODUCT IN FOCUS -MDP3000 Series Brake Pads - Rotor Pairing Guide

Trade Number	PAD Number	Caliper Number	Compare Number		ROTOR Number	OE	Make or Axle	Comp Numb
29171	MDP3171K	KNORR SK7000/SB4309 BENDIX ADB225	WDP094K	→	MBR5803 M44D76617 M44D76618	0308835060 802082 802081	BPW W/STAR W/STAR	WDR703
29126	MDP3126K	WABCO PAN 19-1	WDP090K	→	MBR5805 MBR5072 MBR5804	7978731901 4079000400 4079901201	FUWA KHITCH SAF SAF	WDR705 WDR716 WDR704
29087	MDP3087K	KNORR SB7000	WDP020K	→	MBR5801 MBR5802 M44D76641 MBR5074 MBR5025 MBR5016HD MBR5063 MBR2711 MBR6036 MBR5047	98815011/6 98815018 802669 4079000300 1402272 9424212112 5010422363 1906461 1906191 2996327 0308835010	HENDRICKSON HENDRICKSON DENNIS EAGLE SAF SCANIA MERCEDES BENZ MACK/RENAULT IVECO IVECO IVECO BPW	WDR700 WDR701 WDR575 WDR553 WDR552 WDR606 WDR556 WDR519 2996327 WDR555
29174	MDP3174K	MERITOR ELSA 225-3	CVO101K	\rightarrow	MBR5806	8551042	VOLVO	WDR719
26169	MDP3169K	MERITOR ELSA 195	29169	\rightarrow	MBR5079	21224263	MERITOR / ROR	WDR715
29095	MDP3095K	KNORR SB6000	WDP036K	→	MBR5113 MBR5061 MBR6026 MBR6029 MBR6028 MBR5014 MBR5077 MBR5071	03.088.34.07.0 0308834047 2992291 2995894 2992636 81508030027 9754210212 9754230612	BPW BPW IVECO IVECO IVECO MAN MERCEDES BENZ MERCEDES BENZ	WDR587 WDR561 WDR711 WDR720 CDR1060 WDR543 CDR1016 WDR560
29125	MDP3125K	MERITOR D DUCO	29125	\rightarrow	MBR5124	68323825	MERITOR / ROR	MBR9004
29131	MDP3131K	MERITOR ELSA 2	WDPCVP088K	→	MBR5056 MBR5057 MBR5068	5010422363 81508030040 81508030021	MACK/RENAULT MAN MAN	WDR606 WDR579 WDR544
29124	MDP3124K	MERITOR DX195	WDP024K	\rightarrow	MBR5073 MBR5079	21227349 21224263	MERITOR / ROR MERITOR / ROR	WDR566 WDR715
29162	MDP3162K	WABCO PAN 22-1	WDP096K	\rightarrow	MBR5125	4079001301	SAF	WDR718

ASK FOR MERITOR ROTORS WHEN REPLACING YOUR MERITOR BRAKE PADS AND GET THE BEST ENGINEERED BRAKE PERFORMANCE. BETTER TOGETHER.







SPECIAL NOTICE - MERITOR AFTERMARKET

CLOSED FOR STOCKTAKE SEPTEMBER 2017

Dear Customer,

We wish to advise that Meritor Aftermarket will be undertaking stocktake on 7th and 8th of September 2017.

Please take note of the following dates and information:

ALL RETURNS SHOULD ARRIVE AT MERITOR NO LATER THAN FRIDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER 2017.

Parts Store will be closed from 12:00pm on Wednesday 6th September 2017. Parts Store will re-open at 8:00am on Monday 11th September 2017.

Only price and stock check enquiries will be accepted during the stocktake closure. Technical support staff will not be available.

Genuine VOR orders will continue to be processed during the stocktake period.

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Warm regards, Meritor Aftermarket Team







* NEW PRODUCTS & SUPERSESSIONS

NEW PRODUCTS

Part Number	Description
R95512103	VALVE PURGE
B43299Z6786	BRACKET BRAKE CHAMBER 312 CBA, 4.572 CBL NO GUS
B43299A6787	BRACKET BRAKE CHAMBER 312 CBA, 4.572 CBL NO GUS
E-14731	VALVE PRESSURE DUMP ALL MAKES

SUPERSESSIONS

Old Part Number	Description	New Part Number
A33200U2153529	CARRIER ASSY 17X BUS	A33200A2445529
A13235V3012	IAD ASSY RP2014X	A13235H3310
2297G33A	U BOLT AC6T 305mm	2297D9234
2297M65A	U BOLT AC6P 280mm	2297G9237
2297V48A	U BOLT AC6S 10.70"	2297E9235
2297W49A	U BOLT AC6S 11.9"	2297F9236
A3280E551A	SPRING ASSY LEAF	A3176G1099
A3280R564A	SPRING ASSY LEAF AC6T	A3176H1100
A3280Z494A	SPRING ASSY LEAF AC6S	A3176F1098
E-11526	MERITOR Q-PLUS STEER	E-11960

All parts displayed in New Products & Supersessions will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times apply for the listed items. Not all parts are available to Independent Customers.

Please contact Meritor Customer Service on (03) 8353 6050 for further information.

For full list of supersessions, CLICK HERE







EMPLOYEE PROFILE - SIMERPAL SINGH

Role at Meritor: Quality Assurance Administrator Year Joined: 2014

What is your background in QA?

With my qualification in Automotive Technology, I gained employment with Meritor's Aftermarket division in Derrimut in 2012. After acquiring skills and experience, I was offered the position of Quality Assurance Administrator in 2014, based at Meritor Truck in Sunshine. The position has been a great opportunity for me to enhance my existing skills and experience. The warm, healthy and friendly environment at Meritor Australia has helped me to become successful in this role.

What is your biggest challenge within this role?

The biggest challenge in the role is to ensure all Quality Assurance processes are put in place and adhered to as per the requirements. With proper processes, we ensure that all warranty claims are valid and processed within the warranty time frame.

In an ongoing role such as this, I analyse data to identify areas for improvement in the quality system.

What are your interests outside work?

Outside work I enjoy watching sports, solving puzzles, spending time with family and travelling.

